
COA Faculty Senators

Name Department Email Term Position

Susan Boddie Music sboddie@valdosta.edu 2023-2026 President

Christen Dillon Music cdillon@valdosta.edu 2024-2027 Parliamentarian

Sarah Jane Young Music sarahyoung@valdosta.edu 2025-2028

Will Wise Music shewise@valdosta.edu 2025-2028

Joshua Pifer Music jkpifer@valdosta.edu 2023-2026

Paul Morelli Music pmorelli@valdosta.edu 2024-2027

Hank Rion Comm Arts frion@valdosta.edu 2023-2026

Joseph Mason Comm Arts jwmason@valdosta.edu 2024-2027

Chalise Ludlow Comm Arts cludlow@valdosta.edu 2024-2027

Selena Nawrocki Art & Design snawrock@valdosta.edu 2024-2027

Budget Advisory Council

Duke Guthrie Comm Arts dguthrie@valdosta.edu 2025-2026

Academic Committee

Joshua Pifer Music jkpifer@valdosta.edu 2023-2026

Jason Brown Comm Arts jasonebrown@valdosta.edu 2025-2028

Chalise Ludlow Comm Arts cludlow@valdosta.edu 2024-2027

Committee on Committees

Hank Rion Comm Arts frion@valdosta.edu 2023-2026

Faculty Affairs Committee

Joseph Mason Comm Arts jwmason@valdosta.edu 2024-2027

Duke Guthrie Comm Arts dguthrie@valdosta.edu 2024-2027

Faculty Grievance Committee

Hank Rion Comm Arts frion@valdosta.edu 2024-2027

David Nelson Comm Arts drnelson@valdosta.edu 2023-2026

Evelyn Davis-Walker Art & Design emdaviswalker@valdosta.edu 2023-2026

Academic Honors and Scholarship Committee

Chalise Ludlow Comm Arts cludlow@valdosta.edu 2024-2027 Chair

Ryan Smith Music ryanmsmith@valdosta.edu 2023-2026

Abigail Heuss Art & Design awheuss@valdosta.edu 2024-2027

Academic Scheduling and Procedures Committee

Will Wise Music shewise@valdosta.edu 2025-2028

Doug Farwell Music dfarwell@valdosta.edu 2025-2028

Maila Springfield Music mlspring@valdosta.edu 2023-2026

Athletic Committee

Sarah Jane Young Music sarahyoung@valdosta.edu 2025-2028 Chair Elect

Ryan Smith Music ryansmith@valdosta.edu 2023-2026

Patrick Forrester Music cforrester@valdosta.edu 2025-2028
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Educational Policies Committee

Christen Dillon Music cdillon@valdosta.edu 2024-2027 Chair

Joe Culverhouse Comm Arts wjculverhouse@valdosta.edu 2024-2027

Bradley Sowell Music bsowell@valdosta.edu 2024-2027

Environmental Issues Committee

Tamara Hardesty Music tghardesty@valdosta.edu 2025-2028

Chia-Ling Lynn Ho Comm Arts cho@valdosta.edu 2023-2026

Faculty Scholarship Committee

Melissa Pihos Comm Arts mppihos@valdosta.edu 2024-2027

Glenda Swan Art & Design gmswan@valdosta.edu 2025-2028

Faculty Success Council

Rebecca Reynolds Art & Design rebreynolds@valdosta.edu 2025-2026

Joe Culverhouse Comm Arts wjculverhouse@valdosta.edu 2024-2027

Human Capital Committee

Selena Nawrocki Art & Design snawrock@valdosta.edu 2024-2027 Chair

David Springfield Music daspring@valdosta.edu 2023-2026

Evelyn Davis-Walker Art & Design emdaviswalker@valdosta.edu 2024-2027

Internationalization and Globalization Committee

Kyoung-Im Park Art & Design kpark@valdosta.edu 2025-2028

Chia-Ling Lynn Ho Comm Arts cho@valdosta.edu 2023-2026

Library Affairs Committee

Maila Springfield Music mlspring@valdosta.edu 2025-2028

Melissa Porterfield Comm Arts mrporterfield@valdosta.edu 2023-2026

Student Affairs Committee

Skye Holmes Music skholmes@valdosta.edu 2024-2027

Christy Yates Comm Arts cbyates@valdosta.edu 2025-2028

Technology Committee

Doug Farwell Music dfarwell@valdosta.edu 2024-2027

Talley Mulligan Comm Arts tmulligan@valdosta.edu 2024-2027
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